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BERKSHIRE COMPACT IRONING CENTRE - DARK GREY

HOTEL SAFETY IRON INTEGRATED HOOK
Easy to store

CORD TIDY
Convenient & fast
storage solution

STEAM FLOW
MESH BOARD
Allows steam to pass
through clothing for
effective ironing

180° ROTATING
IRON REST

Designed for left
and right hand users

COMPACT BOARD SIZE
Accommodates smaller
wardrobe spaces

BURN PROOF
ALUMINISED COVER
Reflects heat for safe, fast
& efficient ironing, helps
prevent heat staining

« Lightweight :
« Durable black powder coated legs & frame i i._l N
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* Deck chair mechanism Somca  smmen anm ATOOFF  AgIoOF  NowsTicK
« Supplied with 1200W hotel safety iron

« Anti-theft security box
- 3 way auto cut off system ‘ @ m
. Horizontal & vertical steam function

STEAM-FLOW ANTI-THEFT ECO
SPECIFIED MESH BOARD PROTECTED FRIENDLY

Specification

4.8kg
Pack Qty: 2
120mm

0pti°ns 472in
STEAM / DRY IRON

Black/Light Grey cover UK or EU plug
Black/Dark Grey cover UK or EU plug

895mm
35.24in

340mm
13.39in

1135mm
44.69in

755mm
29.72in

210mm
8.27in

400mm
15.75in
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